{RAYMONT

Residential College

+61(0)73377 9903

47 Cadell St, Auchenflower QLD 4066

2022 FEE SCHEDULE - FULL YEAR
Please refer to the 2022 College Fees accompanying document for further details

Raymont Contract Periods i Weeks
Commencement ") University of Queensland students Sunday 13 February, 2022 40
Commencement " QUT/ACU/QId Con GU students Saturday 19 February, 2022 39
Commencement " Griffith University students Friday 4 March, 2022 37
End ™ All Students Monday 21 November, 2022 by 10am

(*) For tertiary institutions not listed above, contact us for your commencement date. We cater for all academic calendars.
(**) Extensions are possible outside the above contract dates, with a daily "summer vacation" rate of 560 charged per day.

Alcorn Single
Senior's House Senior's House
Drysllwyn Apt| Primmer Single Alcorn Twin| Drysllwyn Apt
Fully catered Fully catered Fully catered Self catered
Fees by Contract Period
40 weeks V\‘/eekl\./ fee S 498 | $ 480 | S 388 | $ 265
Residential Fees S 19,920 | $ 19,200 | $ 15,520 | $ 10,600
39 weeks V\‘/eekl\./ fee S 498 | $ 480 | S 388 | $ 265
Residential Fees S 19,422 | $ 18,720 | $ 15,132 | $ 10,335
37 weeks WeekIY fee S 498 | $ 480 | S 388 | $ 265
Residential Fees S 18,426 | $ 17,760 | $ 14,356 | $ 9,805
Other fees Student Association Fee - all students S 250 | S 250 | $ 250 | S 250
Utilities Levy - self catered only - - -ls 200
Building Future Communities Levy - voluntary S 150 | $ 150 | S 150 | $ 150
Orientation Activity Fee - new students S 190 | $ 190 | S 190 | $ 190
PAYMENT OPTIONS - 40 week contract Due Date
Enrolment deposit paid to hold a room **) 29-Oct-21] $ 500 | $ 500 | $ 500 | $ 500
Other Fees Uti.lities I._evy - s.el.f catered only @) o 9-Feb-22 - - -1s 200
Orientation Activity Fee (new students) 9-Feb-22| § 190 | $ 190 | $ 190 | S 190
Building Future Communities Levy (voluntary) 9-Feb-22 $ 150 | $ 150 | $ 150 | $ 150
Option1  Up front: Residential + Student Assoc fees ) 9-Feb-22| $ 19,670 | $ 18,950 | $ 15,270 | $ 10,350
Option2  Instalment 1: Residential + Student Assoc Fees 9-Feb-22| $ 9,835 | $ 9,475 | $ 7,635 | $ 5,175
Instalment 2: Residential + Student Assoc Fees %?) 29-lun-21| $ 9,835 | $ 9,475 | $ 7,635 | $ 5,175
Option 3 PaySmart - 18 equal fortnightly direct debits: Residential +
Student Assoc Fees ** Commences on: 9-Feb-22| $ 1,092.78 | $ 1,052.78 | § 84833 | S 575.00
PAYMENT OPTIONS - 39 week contract Due Date
Enrolment deposit paid to hold a room **) 29-Oct-21] $ 500 | $ 500 | $ 500 | $ 500
Other Fees Uti.lities I._evy - s.el.f catered only @) o 9-Feb-22 - - -1s 200
Orientation Activity Fee (new students) 9-Feb-22| $ 190 | $ 190 | $ 190 | S 190
Building Future Communities Levy (voluntary) 9-Feb-22| $ 150 | $ 150 | $ 150 | $ 150
Option1  Up front: Residential + Student Assoc fees ) 9-Feb-22| $ 19,172 | $ 18,470 | $ 14,882 | $ 10,085
Option2 Instalment 1: Residential + Student Assoc Fees ) 9-Feb-22| $ 9,586 | $ 9,235 | $ 7,441 | $ 5,043
Instalment 2: Residential + Student Assoc Fees %?) 29-lun-21| $ 9,586 | $ 9,235 | $ 7,441 | $ 5,043
Option 3 PaySmart - 18 equal fortnightly direct debits: Residential +
Student Assoc Fees ** Commences on: 9-Feb-22| $ 1,065.11 | $ 1,026.11 | $ 826.78 | S 560.28
PAYMENT OPTIONS - 37 week contract Due Date
Enrolment deposit paid to hold a room **) 29-Oct-21] $ 500 | $ 500 | $ 500 | $ 500
Other Fees Uti.lities I._evy - s.el.f catered only @) o 9-Feb-22 - - -1s 200
Orientation Activity Fee (new students) 9-Feb-22| $ 190 | $ 190 | $ 190 | S 190
Building Future Communities Levy (voluntary) 9-Feb-22 $ 150 | $ 150 | $ 150 | $ 150
Option1  Up front: Residential + Student Assoc fees > 9-Feb-22| $ 18,176 | $ 17,510 | $ 14,106 | $ 9,555
Option2  Instalment 1: Residential + Student Assoc Fees 9-Feb-22| $ 9,088 | $ 8,755 | $ 7,053 | $ 4,778
Instalment 2: Residential + Student Assoc Fees **! 29-Jun-21| S 9,088 [ $ 8,755 | S 7,053 [ $ 4,778
Option 3 PaySmart - 18 equal fortnightly direct debits: Residential +
student Assoc Fees *** Commences on: 9-Feb-22( $ 1,009.78 | $ 972.78 | S 783.67 | $ 530.83
(1) Payable by new and returning students to secure a room. It is non-refundable and is deducted from remaining fees. Returning student
deposit is due by 29 Oct 2021. New students deposits are due by date indicated in your Letter of Offer.
(2) Fees payable have the $500 deposit already deducted.
(3) Referto the 2022 College Fees Information document for Payment Methods.
(4) See Page 2 of this Fee Schedule for the PaySmart Instalment Plan details.
(5) 5% discounted sibling rates apply if siblings are attending Raymont during the same semester or year, and when students reside in
single room accommodation. It does not apply for twin share or self-catered accommodation. The 5% discount will be applied to
each sibling’s College fees only (excludes Student Association and Orientation Weekend fees). Page 1 of 2




PAYSMART PAYMENT PLANS: 2022 FULL YEAR CONTRACTS
Payment Option 3 allows you to pay your fees as fortnightly instalments. Please see the tables below for each contract
period's instalment schedule. We engage PaySmart as our third party direct debit facility. If you wish to pay using
PaySmart, please email admin@raymont.com.au and you will be sent the PaySmart link to activate.

NOTE: PaySmart charge an $11 initial set-up fee plus a $5.50 transaction fee per fortnightly payment. These charges are
deducted by PaySmart from your bank account at the same time as the instalments. The amounts below EXCLUDE these

administration fees.

40 week contract - PaySmart Instalment Plan

Instalment Day Payment Date Al.corn Pri.mmer A.Icorn Self Catered

No. Single Single Twinshare
1 Wednesday 09-Feb-21 $ 1,09278|$ 1,052.78( $ 848.33| $§ 575.00
2 Wednesday 23-Feb-21 $ 1,09278|$ 1,052.78( $ 848.33| $§ 575.00
3 Wednesday 09-Mar-21 $ 1,09278|$ 1,052.78( $ 848.33| $§ 575.00
4 Wednesday 23-Mar-21 $ 1,09278| $ 1,052.78( $ 848.33| $§ 575.00
5 Wednesday 06-Apr-21 $ 1,09278|$ 1,052.78( $ 848.33| $§ 575.00
6 Wednesday 20-Apr-21 $ 1,09278| % 1,052.78( $ 848.33| $§ 575.00
7 Wednesday 04-May-21 $ 1,09278| % 1,052.78( $ 848.33| $§ 575.00
8 Wednesday 18-May-21 $ 1,09278| $ 1,052.78( $ 848.33| $§ 575.00
9 Wednesday 01-Jun-21 $ 1,09278|$ 1,052.78( $ 848.33| $§ 575.00
10 Wednesday 15-Jun-21 $ 1,09278|$ 1,052.78( $ 848.33| $§ 575.00
11 Wednesday 29-Jun-21 $ 1,09278| $ 1,052.78( $ 848.33| $§ 575.00
12 Wednesday 13-Jul-21 $ 1,09278|$ 1,052.78( $ 848.33| $§ 575.00
13 Wednesday 27-Jul-21 $ 1,09278| % 1,052.78( $ 848.33| $§ 575.00
14 Wednesday 10-Aug-21 $ 1,09278| $ 1,052.78( $ 848.33| $§ 575.00
15 Wednesday 24-Aug-21 $ 1,09278|$ 1,052.78( $ 848.33| $§ 575.00
16 Wednesday 07-Sep-21 $ 1,09278| % 1,052.78( $ 848.33| $§ 575.00
17 Wednesday 21-Sep-21 $ 1,09278| % 1,052.78( $ 848.33| $§ 575.00
18 Wednesday 05-Oct-21 $ 1,092.78| $ 1,052.78( $ 848.33| $§ 575.00
Total Fee Instalments $ 19,670.00| $ 18,950.00( $ 15,270.00| $ 10,350.00

39 week contract - PaySmart Instalment Plan

Instalment Day Payment Date Al.corn Pri.mmer A.Icorn Self Catered

No. Single Single Twinshare
1 Wednesday 09-Feb-21 $ 106511 % 1,026.11($ 826.78| $§  560.28
2 Wednesday 23-Feb-21 $ 106511 % 1,026.11($ 826.78| $§  560.28
3 Wednesday 09-Mar-21 $ 106511 % 1,026.11($ 826.78| $§  560.28
4 Wednesday 23-Mar-21 $ 106511 % 1,026.11($ 826.78| $§  560.28
5 Wednesday 06-Apr-21 $ 106511 % 1,026.11($ 826.78| $  560.28
6 Wednesday 20-Apr-21 $ 106511 % 1,026.11($ 826.78| $  560.28
7 Wednesday 04-May-21 $ 106511 % 1,026.11($ 826.78| $§  560.28
8 Wednesday 18-May-21 $ 106511 % 1,026.11($ 826.78| $  560.28
9 Wednesday 01-Jun-21 $ 106511 % 1,026.11($ 826.78| $§  560.28
10 Wednesday 15-Jun-21 $ 106511 % 1,026.11($ 826.78| $§  560.28
11 Wednesday 29-Jun-21 $ 106511 % 1,026.11($ 826.78| $§  560.28
12 Wednesday 13-Jul-21 $ 106511 % 1,026.11($ 826.78| $§  560.28
13 Wednesday 27-Jul-21 $ 106511 % 1,026.11($ 826.78| $§  560.28
14 Wednesday 10-Aug-21 $ 106511 % 1,026.11($ 826.78| $§  560.28
15 Wednesday 24-Aug-21 $ 106511 % 1,026.11($ 826.78| $§  560.28
16 Wednesday 07-Sep-21 $ 106511 % 1,026.11($ 826.78| $§  560.28
17 Wednesday 21-Sep-21 $ 106511 % 1,026.11($ 826.78| $§  560.28
18 Wednesday 05-Oct-21 $ 1,06511|$ 1,026.11( $ 826.78| $  560.28
Total PaySmart Instalments $ 19,172.00| $ 18,470.00( $ 14,882.00| $ 10,085.00

37 week contract - PaySmart Instalment Plan

Inst;l:fent Day Payment Date Alcorn Single Pgi':g::r Tv{;\il::lzgre Self Catered
1 Wednesday 09-Feb-21 $ 1,009.78| $ 972.78| $ 783.67| $ 530.83
2 Wednesday 23-Feb-21 $ 1,009.78| $ 972.78| $ 783.67| $ 530.83
3 Wednesday 09-Mar-21 $ 1,009.78| $ 972.78| $ 783.67| $ 530.83
4 Wednesday 23-Mar-21 $ 1,009.78| $ 972.78| $ 783.67| $ 530.83
5 Wednesday 06-Apr-21 $ 1,009.78| $ 972.78| $ 783.67| $ 530.83
6 Wednesday 20-Apr-21 $ 1,009.78| $ 972.78| $ 783.67| $ 530.83
7 Wednesday 04-May-21 $ 1,009.78| $ 972.78| $ 783.67| $ 530.83
8 Wednesday 18-May-21 $ 1,009.78| $ 972.78| $ 783.67| $ 530.83
9 Wednesday 01-Jun-21 $ 1,009.78| $ 972.78| $ 783.67| $ 530.83
10 Wednesday 15-Jun-21 $ 1,009.78| $ 972.78| $ 783.67| $ 530.83
11 Wednesday 29-Jun-21 $ 1,009.78| $ 972.78| $ 783.67| $ 530.83
12 Wednesday 13-Jul-21 $ 1,009.78| $ 972.78| $ 783.67| $ 530.83
13 Wednesday 27-Jul-21 $ 1,009.78| $ 972.78| $ 783.67| $ 530.83
14 Wednesday 10-Aug-21 $ 1,009.78| $ 972.78| $ 783.67| $ 530.83
15 Wednesday 24-Aug-21 $ 1,009.78| $ 972.78| $ 783.67| $ 530.83
16 Wednesday 07-Sep-21 $ 1,009.78| $ 972.78| $ 783.67| $ 530.83
17 Wednesday 21-Sep-21 $ 1,009.78| $ 972.78| $ 783.67| $ 530.83
18 Wednesday 05-Oct-21 $ 1,009.78| $ 972.78| $ 783.67| $ 530.83
I Total PaySmart Instalments | $_18,176.00] $_ 17,510.00| $ 14,106.00] $_9,555.00
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